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Event  1   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 38.36  9White, Brette1

GOLD 39.51 10Veikle, Piper2

GOLD 39.77 10Yang, Lucy3

Requins-AB 40.32  9Wandler, Brielle4

GOLD 40.32 10Flemming, Zeyah5

GOLD 42.72 10Takagi, Abigail6

GOLD 43.97  8St. Amant, Karley7

GOLD 44.11 10Aubut, Erykah8

LASER 45.00 10Francisco, Natalia9

LASER 45.55 10Pascua, Euler Eva10

LASER 45.74  8Henderson, Sydnie11

Orcas-SK 46.06 10Bright, Quinn12

GOLD 46.07 10Armstrong, Carlin13

Orcas-SK 46.23  9Meiers, Kate14

GOLD 48.01 10Highway, Scarlett15

GOLD 50.62  9Bartlett, Everly16

GOLD 50.66 10McKnight, Norah17

GOLD 51.41 10Haver, Everly18

GOLD 53.93 10Nyamdorj, Duulim19

LASER 55.00  9Hofmann, Faye20

LASER 57.83  9Bohach, Sadie21

GOLD 59.05  9Le, Ha22

Manta Rays-SK 1:07.81 10Omusula, Rayna23

LASER 1:12.96  9Normand, Emmeline24

LASER 1:29.05  7Normand, Rosalie25

FS NT  9Begelfer, Emily L26

FS NT  9Zacharias, Riley27

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Eftoda, Eve28

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Osborne, Willa29

GOLD NT  9Diaz Donovan, Tessa30

GOLD NT 10Friggstad, Bronwen31

GOLD NT 10Gartner, Kassia32

GOLD NT  9Gibbons, Aoife33

GOLD NT 10Gregoire, Olive34

GOLD NT  9Horner-Uhyn, Olive35

GOLD NT 10Horvath, Sara36

GOLD NT 10Mundi, Aishleen37

GOLD NT  9Xu, Zitong38

GOLD NT 10Yonkman, Hannah39

GOLD NT  8Zhang, Isabella40

Event  2   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 36.89 11Wang, Zipeng1

LASER 37.73 11Khan, Imaran2

MJKFF 38.09 11Zhou, Alvin3

Orcas-SK 38.46 10Kramm, Thomas4

GOLD 39.95 10Genest, Leo5

GOLD 40.87 11LaBine, Jackson6

GOLD 41.80 11Andre, Ethan7

LASER 41.99  9Khan, Irshaad8

LRSC 42.50 10Torresan, Julian9

GOLD 42.96  9Ledingham-Off, Jasper10

LASER 43.41 10Stanley, Nash11

GOLD 46.18  9Sothilingam, Alec12

GOLD 46.73 10Skliar, Matthew13

GOLD 47.73 10Dickson, Cohen14

GOLD 48.63  9Goncharov, David15

FS 48.82 11Weber, Oliver16

LASER 50.00 11Nguyen, Alex17

GOLD 50.07 10Fehr, Tylan18

GOLD 50.80  9Bi, Oliver19

LASER 52.00 11Gusikoski, Owen20

GOLD 53.39  9Zerff, Avery21

LASER 1:00.00 10Scheer, Raiden22

GOLD 1:00.58  8Veikle, Liam23

GOLD 1:00.59 10Xie, Daniel24

LASER 1:00.97 10Priebe, Kai25

LASER 1:08.56  9Stakhanov, Matvei26

LASER 1:10.00  8Francisco, Elijah27

LASER 1:10.00  9Nguyen, Leo28

FS NT  9Watt, Elon29

FS NT  7Song, Liam30

FS NT 11Irvine, Oliver31

Orcas-SK NT  9Eliuk, Sutter32

Orcas-SK NT  9Kobelsky, Benjamin33

GOLD NT 10Avans, Kadmiel34

GOLD NT 11Brewster, Kendrick35

GOLD NT  9Dawra, Aadvik36

GOLD NT 11Dyck, Emmett37

GOLD NT  7Flemming, Qualen38

GOLD NT 10Goncharov, Steven39

GOLD NT  8Jungwirth, George40

GOLD NT 10Kays, Ivan41

GOLD NT 11Li, Rick42

GOLD NT  8McKnight, Owen43

GOLD NT  7Memon, Arhaan44

GOLD NT 10Mitchell, Blaise45

GOLD NT  8Nguyen, Viet Tri46

GOLD NT 11Ogbaide, Keno47

GOLD NT 11Preiss, John48

GOLD NT 11Singh, Gunveer49

Event  3   Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
GOLD 1:18.82 12Grajo, Summer1

Manta Rays-SK 1:21.18 12Adamson, Kenze2

GOLD 1:21.55 12Kent-Rodgman, Ariah3

GOLD 1:23.23 12Wall, Naomi4

FS 1:25.19 11McDonald, Paige5

GOLD 1:25.62 11Fisher-Katz, Wallis6

GOLD 1:26.18 11Painchaud, Zoey7
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11-12...(#3 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
FS 1:28.19 12Miller, Lila A8

GOLD 1:28.49 11Fletcher, Elsa9

LASER 1:28.88 12Hofmann, Clara10

GOLD 1:29.66 11Dickson, Victoria11

LASER 1:30.00 11Pham, Nyelle12

LASER 1:31.21 11Uzelman, Mckenzie13

Manta Rays-SK 1:31.75 12King, Grace14

GOLD 1:32.23 12Bourassa, Evelyn15

MJKFF 1:32.45 12Clark, Tegan M16

FS 1:32.95 12Kozak, Molly M17

RMAR 1:34.17 12Woinaroski, Ava G18

LASER 1:37.89 11Hogan, Avery19

LRSC 1:37.94 12Chagoury, Charlotte20

MJKFF 1:39.11 12Ladaga, Wayan C21

LASER 1:40.00 11MacIntosh, Emily22

Orcas-SK 1:42.31 11Seery, Eve23

LASER 1:44.97 12Trokhymchuk, Arina24

GOLD 1:48.60 12Burkholder, Isabel25

Orcas-SK 1:51.01 11Malo, Jolie26

Orcas-SK 1:51.03 11Eliuk, Ariya27

GOLD 1:51.14 12Fu, Alice28

FS 1:52.22 11Fortier, Jorja F29

LASER 1:53.45 11Yasir, Zainab30

FS 2:01.15 11Judge, Bismann K31

LASER 2:12.41 11Froess, Arden32

Orcas-SK NT 12Boothman, Adelie33

Orcas-SK NT 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth34

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Birkham, Abigail35

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Haywood, Ainsley36

GOLD NT 12Avans, Katriel37

GOLD NT 11Berscheid, Allison38

GOLD NT 11Bowman, McKinley39

GOLD NT 11Chasse Wolfson, Eliana40

GOLD NT 11Lam, Nicole41

GOLD NT 12Tang, Yulu42

GOLD NT 11Uzbekova, Aruke43

GOLD NT 11Xu, Youran44

GOLD NT 11Zhang, Grace45

13 & Over
LASER 1:10.40 14Henderson, Sophie1

GOLD 1:10.95 15Veikle, Reese2

LASER 1:11.52 15Rogowski, Bethany3

MJKFF 1:12.95 16Bowles, Abby S4

LASER 1:13.96 15Strozen, Olivia5

Manta Rays-SK 1:13.97 14Burgess, Thea6

LASER 1:14.79 14Wiggins, Mia7

LRSC 1:16.50 13Hodgson, Freja K8

Requins-AB 1:16.67 13Werstiuk, Bohdana9

GOLD 1:17.62 13Kellett, Ivy10

LASER 1:18.17 14Henderson, Rachel11

GOLD 1:18.40 13Godbout, Vanessa12

LASER 1:19.30 13Solie, Tea13

LRSC 1:20.50 13Lambert, Allie14

LASER 1:21.38 15Behning, Brooke15

LASER 1:21.48 13Gusikoski, Summer16

Orcas-SK 1:22.25 15Louko, Katelyn17

LASER 1:22.30 15Germaine, Gianna18

LASER 1:23.00 13Myers, Indiana19

GOLD 1:23.11 14Bernier, Emery20

GOLD 1:24.75 13Koroll, Charlotte21

LASER 1:25.16 13Priebe, Avery22

Orcas-SK 1:26.52 13Matzner, Paige23

LASER 1:31.27 14Morrison, Mya24

FS 1:33.35 13Watt, Amelia25

GOLD 1:38.14 13Liakopoulos, Zoe26

LASER 1:39.36 13Janzen, Eva27

LASER 1:42.28 13Witt, Emma28

LASER 1:54.39 13Tanguay, Isabelle29

GOLD NT 13Garg, Mehak30

Event  4   Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12-13
LRSC 1:10.50 13Grasby, Kale1

GOLD 1:15.92 13Veikle, Cohen2

Orcas-SK 1:18.05 12Eliuk, Bensen3

Orcas-SK 1:18.73 13deMontarnal, Hughes4

GOLD 1:18.95 12Ledingham-Off, Oliver5

GOLD 1:20.34 13Barakat, Youssef6

GOLD 1:20.69 12Ruzesky, Rhett7

MJKFF 1:21.14 13Penner, Onyx H8

GOLD 1:25.11 12Magsuci, Max Reinier9

LASER 1:26.09 13Petersen, Teague10

FS 1:26.55 13Tan, Justin Y11

GOLD 1:28.56 12Fehr, Luka12

Manta Rays-SK 1:31.52 12Omusula, Emerson13

LASER 1:32.20 13Yasir, Yusuf14

MJKFF 1:50.43 13Lajoie, Dominic15

GOLD 1:52.10 13Flockhart, Emerson16

GOLD 1:55.62 12Nyamdorj, Anand17

LRSC 2:05.50 12Torresan, Matteo18

GOLD 2:13.40 13Xie, Isaac19

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Eftoda, Eli20

MJKFF NT 13Hrechka, Luke E21

GOLD NT 12Duan, Lucas22

GOLD NT 12Hall, Tycho23

GOLD NT 12Mah, Atlas24

GOLD NT 12Saliba, Jose25

14 & Over
GOLD 1:03.97 16Wruck, Sebastian1

GOLD 1:08.39 17Nolan, Kellen2

LRSC 1:09.50 14Tebay, Nathan3

LASER 1:10.33 15Pierrard, Nicholas4

LRSC 1:10.59 17Etherington, Alex5
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14 & Over...(#4 Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
LASER 1:11.13 16Foley, Zachary6

GOLD 1:11.61 14Aminaie, Kiarash7

FS 1:12.61 14Jerkovits, Andras I8

Manta Rays-SK 1:17.81 15Richardson, Mavric9

LASER 1:20.99 14Stakhanov, Yegor10

FS 1:21.65 14Wei, Mike11

LASER 1:25.00 14Hansen, John12

Manta Rays-SK 1:29.46 14Boal, Samuel13

RMAR 1:30.95 14Laird, Deacan J14

GOLD 1:34.76 14MacGillivray, Kyle15

LASER 1:40.43 14Herzog_PSPI, Liam16

GOLD NT 16Zhou, Benjamin17

Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 52.56 10Armstrong, Carlin1

GOLD 54.08 10Flemming, Zeyah2

GOLD 54.66  9White, Brette3

GOLD 54.73 10Yang, Lucy4

Orcas-SK 56.12 10Bright, Quinn5

GOLD 57.21 10Takagi, Abigail6

GOLD 57.54 10Mundi, Aishleen7

LASER 59.99 10Francisco, Natalia8

LASER 1:00.05 10Pascua, Euler Eva9

GOLD 1:00.16 10Veikle, Piper10

GOLD 1:02.85 10Aubut, Erykah11

LASER 1:03.34  8Henderson, Sydnie12

GOLD 1:04.73 10Friggstad, Bronwen13

Requins-AB 1:05.07  9Wandler, Brielle14

Orcas-SK 1:05.11  9Meiers, Kate15

GOLD 1:05.78 10Haver, Everly16

GOLD 1:07.12  8St. Amant, Karley17

GOLD 1:08.36 10Nyamdorj, Duulim18

GOLD 1:09.19  9Bartlett, Everly19

LASER 1:10.00  9Hofmann, Faye20

GOLD 1:14.50  9Le, Ha21

LASER 1:15.00  9Bohach, Sadie22

GOLD 1:18.50 10Highway, Scarlett23

FS NT  9Begelfer, Emily L24

FS NT  9Zacharias, Riley25

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Eftoda, Eve26

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Osborne, Willa27

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Omusula, Rayna28

GOLD NT  9Diaz Donovan, Tessa29

GOLD NT 10Gartner, Kassia30

GOLD NT  9Gibbons, Aoife31

GOLD NT 10Gregoire, Olive32

GOLD NT  9Horner-Uhyn, Olive33

GOLD NT 10Horvath, Sara34

GOLD NT 10McKnight, Norah35

GOLD NT  9Xu, Zitong36

GOLD NT 10Yonkman, Hannah37

GOLD NT  8Zhang, Isabella38
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Event  6   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MJKFF 49.06 11Zhou, Alvin1

LASER 49.41 11Khan, Imaran2

LRSC 50.50 10Torresan, Julian3

GOLD 51.98 11Wang, Zipeng4

GOLD 52.73 10Genest, Leo5

GOLD 54.12 10Dickson, Cohen6

Orcas-SK 56.11 10Kramm, Thomas7

LASER 57.39  9Khan, Irshaad8

GOLD 57.70 11LaBine, Jackson9

LASER 58.00 11Gusikoski, Owen10

GOLD 59.95 10Fehr, Tylan11

LASER 1:00.00 11Nguyen, Alex12

GOLD 1:00.25 10Skliar, Matthew13

GOLD 1:00.46  9Ledingham-Off, Jasper14

FS 1:01.97 11Weber, Oliver15

GOLD 1:02.05 11Andre, Ethan16

GOLD 1:06.01  9Goncharov, David17

GOLD 1:07.32  9Sothilingam, Alec18

GOLD 1:11.27  9Bi, Oliver19

LASER 1:12.16 10Stanley, Nash20

GOLD 1:12.38 10Xie, Daniel21

LASER 1:15.00 10Scheer, Raiden22

LASER 1:20.00  9Nguyen, Leo23

LASER 1:30.00  8Francisco, Elijah24

FS NT  9Watt, Elon25

FS NT  7Song, Liam26

FS NT 11Irvine, Oliver27

Orcas-SK NT  9Eliuk, Sutter28

Orcas-SK NT  9Kobelsky, Benjamin29

GOLD NT 10Avans, Kadmiel30

GOLD NT 11Brewster, Kendrick31

GOLD NT  9Dawra, Aadvik32

GOLD NT 11Dyck, Emmett33

GOLD NT  7Flemming, Qualen34

GOLD NT 10Goncharov, Steven35

GOLD NT  8Jungwirth, George36

GOLD NT 10Kays, Ivan37

GOLD NT 11Li, Rick38

GOLD NT  8McKnight, Owen39

GOLD NT  7Memon, Arhaan40

GOLD NT 10Mitchell, Blaise41

GOLD NT  8Nguyen, Viet Tri42

GOLD NT 11Ogbaide, Keno43

GOLD NT 11Preiss, John44

GOLD NT 11Singh, Gunveer45

GOLD NT  8Veikle, Liam46

GOLD NT  9Zerff, Avery47

Event  7   Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12...(#7 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Manta Rays-SK 1:42.40 12Adamson, Kenze1

FS 1:46.11 12Kozak, Molly M2

GOLD 1:49.51 11Dickson, Victoria3

GOLD 1:49.75 11Fisher-Katz, Wallis4

GOLD 1:49.96 12Grajo, Summer5

LASER 1:50.00 11MacIntosh, Emily6

Orcas-SK 1:51.66 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth7

LASER 1:54.66 11Uzelman, Mckenzie8

LASER 1:55.00 11Pham, Nyelle9

GOLD 1:55.15 11Xu, Youran10

LASER 1:55.83 12Hofmann, Clara11

FS 1:55.86 11McDonald, Paige12

FS 1:58.26 12Miller, Lila A13

GOLD 2:02.18 12Bourassa, Evelyn14

GOLD 2:02.52 12Wall, Naomi15

FS 2:02.90 11Fortier, Jorja F16

LASER 2:06.55 11Yasir, Zainab17

LRSC 2:06.60 12Chagoury, Charlotte18

RMAR 2:08.06 12Woinaroski, Ava G19

Orcas-SK 2:09.18 11Seery, Eve20

GOLD 2:09.68 11Painchaud, Zoey21

GOLD 2:10.07 12Kent-Rodgman, Ariah22

LASER 2:12.36 12Trokhymchuk, Arina23

MJKFF 2:15.61 12Clark, Tegan M24

GOLD 2:17.37 11Fletcher, Elsa25

MJKFF 2:22.39 12Ladaga, Wayan C26

LASER 2:25.92 11Hogan, Avery27

FS 2:47.42 11Judge, Bismann K28

LASER 3:21.27 11Froess, Arden29

Orcas-SK NT 11Eliuk, Ariya30

Orcas-SK NT 12Boothman, Adelie31

Orcas-SK NT 11Malo, Jolie32

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Birkham, Abigail33

Manta Rays-SK NT 12King, Grace34

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Haywood, Ainsley35

GOLD NT 12Avans, Katriel36

GOLD NT 11Berscheid, Allison37

GOLD NT 11Bowman, McKinley38

GOLD NT 12Burkholder, Isabel39

GOLD NT 11Chasse Wolfson, Eliana40

GOLD NT 12Fu, Alice41

GOLD NT 11Lam, Nicole42

GOLD NT 12Tang, Yulu43

GOLD NT 11Uzbekova, Aruke44

GOLD NT 11Zhang, Grace45

13 & Over
LRSC 1:33.50 13Hodgson, Freja K1

LASER 1:33.67 14Wiggins, Mia2
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Manta Rays-SK 1:37.55 14Burgess, Thea3

LASER 1:38.96 14Henderson, Sophie4

LASER 1:39.88 14Henderson, Rachel5

LASER 1:40.16 15Germaine, Gianna6

GOLD 1:40.43 14Bernier, Emery7

LASER 1:41.72 13Gusikoski, Summer8

LASER 1:41.85 15Strozen, Olivia9

MJKFF 1:42.45 16Bowles, Abby S10

LASER 1:43.30 13Solie, Tea11

Requins-AB 1:43.39 13Werstiuk, Bohdana12

LASER 1:43.61 13Janzen, Eva13

LASER 1:45.00 13Myers, Indiana14

Orcas-SK 1:45.31 13Matzner, Paige15

LASER 1:47.91 15Rogowski, Bethany16

GOLD 1:48.99 13Godbout, Vanessa17

GOLD 1:49.97 15Veikle, Reese18

LRSC 1:50.16 13Lambert, Allie19

LASER 1:51.13 14Morrison, Mya20

LASER 1:51.67 15Behning, Brooke21

LASER 1:52.31 13Priebe, Avery22

Orcas-SK 1:53.56 15Louko, Katelyn23

FS 1:56.38 13Watt, Amelia24

GOLD 2:01.88 13Kellett, Ivy25

LASER 2:02.09 13Tanguay, Isabelle26

GOLD 2:04.94 13Koroll, Charlotte27

LASER 2:30.72 13Witt, Emma28

GOLD NT 13Garg, Mehak29

GOLD NT 13Liakopoulos, Zoe30

Event  8   Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12-13
GOLD 1:38.60 13Veikle, Cohen1

FS 1:39.58 13Tan, Justin Y2

LRSC 1:40.50 13Grasby, Kale3

Orcas-SK 1:40.93 13deMontarnal, Hughes4

Orcas-SK 1:42.81 12Eliuk, Bensen5

LASER 1:45.33 13Petersen, Teague6

LASER 1:48.66 13Yasir, Yusuf7

GOLD 1:49.16 13Xie, Isaac8

GOLD 1:50.09 12Fehr, Luka9

MJKFF 2:00.30 13Lajoie, Dominic10

Manta Rays-SK 2:04.81 12Omusula, Emerson11

LRSC 2:10.50 12Torresan, Matteo12

MJKFF 2:12.67 13Penner, Onyx H13

GOLD 2:16.83 12Ledingham-Off, Oliver14

GOLD 2:17.39 12Magsuci, Max Reinier15

GOLD 2:20.16 12Ruzesky, Rhett16

GOLD 2:34.81 12Nyamdorj, Anand17

GOLD 2:38.86 13Barakat, Youssef18

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Eftoda, Eli19

MJKFF NT 13Hrechka, Luke E20

GOLD NT 12Duan, Lucas21

12-13...(#8 Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
GOLD NT 13Flockhart, Emerson22

GOLD NT 12Hall, Tycho23

GOLD NT 12Mah, Atlas24

GOLD NT 12Saliba, Jose25

14 & Over
LASER 1:30.52 16Foley, Zachary1

LRSC 1:36.50 14Tebay, Nathan2

FS 1:37.42 14Jerkovits, Andras I3

GOLD 1:37.96 16Wruck, Sebastian4

GOLD 1:41.04 17Nolan, Kellen5

LASER 1:41.11 14Hansen, John6

GOLD 1:42.86 14Aminaie, Kiarash7

Manta Rays-SK 1:49.12 15Richardson, Mavric8

Manta Rays-SK 1:51.14 14Boal, Samuel9

GOLD 1:57.31 14MacGillivray, Kyle10

RMAR 2:06.18 14Laird, Deacan J11

FS 2:09.99 14Wei, Mike12

LASER 2:15.00 14Herzog_PSPI, Liam13

LASER 2:26.68 14Stakhanov, Yegor14

GOLD NT 16Zhou, Benjamin15

Event  9   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 45.33 10Flemming, Zeyah1

GOLD 45.88  9White, Brette2

LASER 46.07 10Pascua, Euler Eva3

Orcas-SK 49.32  9Meiers, Kate4

GOLD 49.61 10Veikle, Piper5

LASER 53.76 10Francisco, Natalia6

Requins-AB 55.06  9Wandler, Brielle7

GOLD 57.28 10Aubut, Erykah8

GOLD 57.88 10Armstrong, Carlin9

GOLD 1:01.97  8St. Amant, Karley10

LASER 1:07.83  8Henderson, Sydnie11

GOLD 1:08.93 10Highway, Scarlett12

Orcas-SK 1:13.58 10Bright, Quinn13

FS NT  9Begelfer, Emily L14

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Eftoda, Eve15

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Osborne, Willa16

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Omusula, Rayna17

GOLD NT  9Bartlett, Everly18

GOLD NT  9Diaz Donovan, Tessa19

GOLD NT 10Friggstad, Bronwen20

GOLD NT 10Gartner, Kassia21

GOLD NT  9Gibbons, Aoife22

GOLD NT 10Gregoire, Olive23

GOLD NT 10Haver, Everly24

GOLD NT  9Horner-Uhyn, Olive25

GOLD NT  9Le, Ha26

GOLD NT 10McKnight, Norah27

GOLD NT 10Mundi, Aishleen28

GOLD NT 10Nyamdorj, Duulim29

GOLD NT 10Takagi, Abigail30
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GOLD NT  9Xu, Zitong31

GOLD NT 10Yang, Lucy32

GOLD NT 10Yonkman, Hannah33

Event  10   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 45.41 11Wang, Zipeng1

Orcas-SK 45.66 10Kramm, Thomas2

LRSC 47.50 10Torresan, Julian3

LASER 47.64 11Khan, Imaran4

LASER 49.94  9Khan, Irshaad5

MJKFF 53.90 11Zhou, Alvin6

LASER 54.98 10Stanley, Nash7

GOLD 55.68  9Ledingham-Off, Jasper8

GOLD 57.28 11Andre, Ethan9

GOLD 1:01.76 10Dickson, Cohen10

GOLD 1:07.77  9Sothilingam, Alec11

FS 1:09.15 11Weber, Oliver12

LASER 1:10.00 10Priebe, Kai13

LASER 1:15.00  9Stakhanov, Matvei14

FS NT  9Watt, Elon15

Orcas-SK NT  9Eliuk, Sutter16

Orcas-SK NT  9Kobelsky, Benjamin17

GOLD NT 10Avans, Kadmiel18

GOLD NT  9Bi, Oliver19

GOLD NT 11Brewster, Kendrick20

GOLD NT 11Dyck, Emmett21

GOLD NT 10Fehr, Tylan22

GOLD NT 10Genest, Leo23

GOLD NT 10Goncharov, Steven24

GOLD NT  9Goncharov, David25

GOLD NT 11LaBine, Jackson26

GOLD NT 11Li, Rick27

GOLD NT  8McKnight, Owen28

GOLD NT  7Memon, Arhaan29

GOLD NT 10Mitchell, Blaise30

GOLD NT  8Nguyen, Viet Tri31

GOLD NT 11Ogbaide, Keno32

GOLD NT 11Preiss, John33

GOLD NT 10Skliar, Matthew34

GOLD NT  8Veikle, Liam35

GOLD NT 10Xie, Daniel36

GOLD NT  9Zerff, Avery37

Event  11   Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
GOLD 1:42.34 12Kent-Rodgman, Ariah1

GOLD 1:44.56 12Grajo, Summer2

LASER 1:45.00 12Hofmann, Clara3

LASER 1:45.00 11Hogan, Avery4

LRSC 1:45.50 12Chagoury, Charlotte5

FS 1:46.18 12Miller, Lila A6
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11-12...(#11 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
LASER 1:50.00 11Pham, Nyelle7

FS 1:54.70 11McDonald, Paige8

GOLD 1:55.92 12Bourassa, Evelyn9

LASER 1:59.71 11Uzelman, Mckenzie10

LASER 2:00.00 11Froess, Arden11

FS NT 11Fortier, Jorja F12

FS NT 11Judge, Bismann K13

Orcas-SK NT 11Eliuk, Ariya14

Orcas-SK NT 12Boothman, Adelie15

Orcas-SK NT 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth16

Orcas-SK NT 11Malo, Jolie17

Orcas-SK NT 11Seery, Eve18

RMAR NT 12Woinaroski, Ava G19

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Adamson, Kenze20

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Birkham, Abigail21

Manta Rays-SK NT 12King, Grace22

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Haywood, Ainsley23

MJKFF NT 12Clark, Tegan M24

MJKFF NT 12Ladaga, Wayan C25

GOLD NT 11Fisher-Katz, Wallis26

GOLD NT 11Fletcher, Elsa27

GOLD NT 11Painchaud, Zoey28

GOLD NT 12Wall, Naomi29

13 & Over
Manta Rays-SK 1:26.89 14Burgess, Thea1

LASER 1:29.86 15Strozen, Olivia2

GOLD 1:30.35 13Kellett, Ivy3

LASER 1:31.56 14Henderson, Sophie4

LASER 1:34.14 14Wiggins, Mia5

Requins-AB 1:35.06 13Werstiuk, Bohdana6

LRSC 1:35.50 13Lambert, Allie7

LASER 1:37.33 15Germaine, Gianna8

LASER 1:40.00 14Henderson, Rachel9

LASER 1:41.40 15Rogowski, Bethany10

LASER 1:42.49 13Solie, Tea11

LASER 1:43.64 15Behning, Brooke12

LASER 1:45.00 13Janzen, Eva13

LASER 1:45.00 13Myers, Indiana14

LASER 1:45.00 13Priebe, Avery15

Orcas-SK 1:45.98 15Louko, Katelyn16

FS 1:46.55 13Watt, Amelia17

LASER 1:50.00 14Morrison, Mya18

LASER 1:55.83 13Gusikoski, Summer19

GOLD 1:58.00 14Bernier, Emery20

GOLD 1:58.46 15Veikle, Reese21

GOLD 2:00.45 13Godbout, Vanessa22

LASER 2:07.24 13Witt, Emma23

Orcas-SK NT 13Matzner, Paige24

MJKFF NT 16Bowles, Abby S25

LASER NT 13Tanguay, Isabelle26

GOLD NT 13Koroll, Charlotte27

Event  12   Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12-13
LRSC 1:30.50 13Grasby, Kale1

Orcas-SK 1:40.43 13deMontarnal, Hughes2

GOLD 1:41.71 13Veikle, Cohen3

LASER 1:45.00 13Yasir, Yusuf4

LASER 1:50.37 13Petersen, Teague5

GOLD 1:57.47 12Ledingham-Off, Oliver6

MJKFF 2:01.35 13Penner, Onyx H7

Orcas-SK NT 12Eliuk, Bensen8

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Eftoda, Eli9

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Omusula, Emerson10

MJKFF NT 13Hrechka, Luke E11

MJKFF NT 13Lajoie, Dominic12

GOLD NT 13Barakat, Youssef13

GOLD NT 13Flockhart, Emerson14

GOLD NT 13Xie, Isaac15

14 & Over
LASER 1:16.00 14Stakhanov, Yegor1

GOLD 1:16.02 16Wruck, Sebastian2

GOLD 1:16.42 17Nolan, Kellen3

LASER 1:17.08 16Foley, Zachary4

LASER 1:19.19 15Pierrard, Nicholas5

LRSC 1:20.50 17Etherington, Alex6

LRSC 1:22.50 14Tebay, Nathan7

FS 1:30.00 14Jerkovits, Andras I8

GOLD 1:37.96 14Aminaie, Kiarash9

LASER 1:45.00 14Hansen, John10

GOLD 1:55.00 14MacGillivray, Kyle11

RMAR 2:11.33 14Laird, Deacan J12

Manta Rays-SK NT 15Richardson, Mavric13

Manta Rays-SK NT 14Boal, Samuel14

GOLD NT 16Zhou, Benjamin15

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 42.98 10Veikle, Piper1

GOLD 43.10 10Flemming, Zeyah2

GOLD 44.46  9White, Brette3

GOLD 46.01 10Yang, Lucy4

LASER 47.37 10Pascua, Euler Eva5

GOLD 48.39 10Mundi, Aishleen6

GOLD 48.93 10Armstrong, Carlin7

LASER 50.34  8Henderson, Sydnie8

GOLD 51.13  8St. Amant, Karley9

GOLD 51.26 10Takagi, Abigail10

LASER 52.00 10Francisco, Natalia11

Orcas-SK 53.79  9Meiers, Kate12

Requins-AB 53.93  9Wandler, Brielle13

GOLD 55.07 10Aubut, Erykah14

GOLD 56.23 10Nyamdorj, Duulim15
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Event  13 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 57.68 10Haver, Everly16

GOLD 57.81 10Yonkman, Hannah17

GOLD 58.05  9Le, Ha18

GOLD 59.29 10Highway, Scarlett19

LASER 1:00.00  9Hofmann, Faye20

GOLD 1:00.58  9Bartlett, Everly21

Orcas-SK 1:07.76 10Bright, Quinn22

Manta Rays-SK 1:09.58 10Omusula, Rayna23

LASER 1:15.56  9Normand, Emmeline24

LASER 2:00.00  7Normand, Rosalie25

FS NT  9Begelfer, Emily L26

FS NT  9Zacharias, Riley27

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Eftoda, Eve28

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Osborne, Willa29

GOLD NT  9Diaz Donovan, Tessa30

GOLD NT 10Friggstad, Bronwen31

GOLD NT 10Gartner, Kassia32

GOLD NT  9Gibbons, Aoife33

GOLD NT 10Gregoire, Olive34

GOLD NT  9Horner-Uhyn, Olive35

GOLD NT 10Horvath, Sara36

GOLD NT 10McKnight, Norah37

GOLD NT  9Xu, Zitong38

GOLD NT  8Zhang, Isabella39

Event  14   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 41.98 11Khan, Imaran1

GOLD 43.70 11LaBine, Jackson2

Orcas-SK 45.94 10Kramm, Thomas3

GOLD 46.64 11Wang, Zipeng4

MJKFF 47.14 11Zhou, Alvin5

GOLD 47.90  9Ledingham-Off, Jasper6

LRSC 48.50 10Torresan, Julian7

LASER 50.45  9Khan, Irshaad8

GOLD 50.97 11Andre, Ethan9

LASER 51.14 10Stanley, Nash10

GOLD 51.68  9Sothilingam, Alec11

LASER 52.00 11Gusikoski, Owen12

GOLD 53.23 10Dickson, Cohen13

GOLD 53.69 10Fehr, Tylan14

GOLD 54.11 10Genest, Leo15

GOLD 54.46  8Veikle, Liam16

GOLD 55.12 11Preiss, John17

FS 56.00 11Weber, Oliver18

GOLD 56.30  9Zerff, Avery19

GOLD 56.53 10Skliar, Matthew20

LASER 57.63 10Priebe, Kai21

GOLD 58.23  9Bi, Oliver22

LASER 1:01.55  9Stakhanov, Matvei23

GOLD 1:04.27 10Xie, Daniel24

LASER 1:05.00  8Gao, Junchen25

LASER 1:20.00  8Francisco, Elijah26

FS NT  9Watt, Elon27

FS NT  7Song, Liam28

FS NT 11Irvine, Oliver29

Orcas-SK NT  9Eliuk, Sutter30

Orcas-SK NT  9Kobelsky, Benjamin31

GOLD NT 10Avans, Kadmiel32

GOLD NT 11Brewster, Kendrick33

GOLD NT  9Dawra, Aadvik34

GOLD NT 11Dyck, Emmett35

GOLD NT  7Flemming, Qualen36

GOLD NT 10Goncharov, Steven37

GOLD NT  9Goncharov, David38

GOLD NT  8Jungwirth, George39

GOLD NT 10Kays, Ivan40

GOLD NT 11Li, Rick41

GOLD NT  8McKnight, Owen42

GOLD NT  7Memon, Arhaan43

GOLD NT 10Mitchell, Blaise44

GOLD NT  8Nguyen, Viet Tri45

GOLD NT 11Ogbaide, Keno46

GOLD NT 11Singh, Gunveer47

Event  15   Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
Manta Rays-SK 1:28.81 12Adamson, Kenze1

GOLD 1:31.79 11Fisher-Katz, Wallis2

GOLD 1:34.34 12Kent-Rodgman, Ariah3

GOLD 1:35.50 12Grajo, Summer4

FS 1:35.75 12Kozak, Molly M5

FS 1:36.90 11McDonald, Paige6

LASER 1:37.03 11Uzelman, Mckenzie7

GOLD 1:37.50 12Bourassa, Evelyn8

LASER 1:40.00 11Pham, Nyelle9

FS 1:41.00 12Miller, Lila A10

GOLD 1:41.17 11Fletcher, Elsa11

GOLD 1:41.61 11Dickson, Victoria12

GOLD 1:42.28 12Wall, Naomi13

Manta Rays-SK 1:49.17 12King, Grace14

LASER 1:49.42 11Hogan, Avery15

LASER 1:50.00 11MacIntosh, Emily16

RMAR 1:53.11 12Woinaroski, Ava G17

MJKFF 1:53.78 12Clark, Tegan M18

GOLD 1:54.15 11Painchaud, Zoey19

LRSC 1:56.10 12Chagoury, Charlotte20

MJKFF 1:59.02 12Ladaga, Wayan C21

LASER 2:00.00 11Yasir, Zainab22

Orcas-SK 2:00.26 11Eliuk, Ariya23

FS 2:00.39 11Fortier, Jorja F24

LASER 2:00.61 12Hofmann, Clara25

LASER 2:02.53 12Normand, Isla26
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11-12...(#15 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
LASER 2:05.68 12Trokhymchuk, Arina27

LASER 2:08.23 11Froess, Arden28

Orcas-SK 2:22.93 11Seery, Eve29

Orcas-SK NT 12Boothman, Adelie30

Orcas-SK NT 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth31

Orcas-SK NT 11Malo, Jolie32

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Birkham, Abigail33

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Haywood, Ainsley34

GOLD NT 12Avans, Katriel35

GOLD NT 11Berscheid, Allison36

GOLD NT 11Bowman, McKinley37

GOLD NT 12Burkholder, Isabel38

GOLD NT 11Chasse Wolfson, Eliana39

GOLD NT 12Fu, Alice40

GOLD NT 11Lam, Nicole41

GOLD NT 12Tang, Yulu42

GOLD NT 11Uzbekova, Aruke43

GOLD NT 11Xu, Youran44

GOLD NT 11Zhang, Grace45

13 & Over
MJKFF 1:19.96 16Bowles, Abby S1

GOLD 1:25.23 15Veikle, Reese2

LASER 1:25.58 14Henderson, Sophie3

FS 1:28.71 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E4

LASER 1:29.00 13Myers, Indiana5

Manta Rays-SK 1:29.53 14Burgess, Thea6

GOLD 1:30.00 13Kellett, Ivy7

LASER 1:30.90 15Strozen, Olivia8

LASER 1:32.05 15Behning, Brooke9

LRSC 1:32.50 13Lambert, Allie10

LASER 1:32.56 14Wiggins, Mia11

FS 1:32.75 13Watt, Amelia12

LASER 1:34.56 15Rogowski, Bethany13

Requins-AB 1:36.09 13Werstiuk, Bohdana14

GOLD 1:36.27 13Godbout, Vanessa15

LASER 1:36.46 15Germaine, Gianna16

LASER 1:36.46 13Gusikoski, Summer17

LASER 1:36.92 14Henderson, Rachel18

Orcas-SK 1:38.73 15Louko, Katelyn19

LASER 1:43.80 13Normand, Aubrey20

LASER 1:46.17 14Morrison, Mya21

LASER 1:47.64 13Janzen, Eva22

GOLD 1:49.54 14Bernier, Emery23

GOLD 1:54.00 13Liakopoulos, Zoe24

LASER 1:55.05 13Priebe, Avery25

LASER 2:01.05 13Tanguay, Isabelle26

LASER 2:06.99 13Witt, Emma27

LASER 2:08.67 13Keller_SNESB9SMNE, Kensey28

GOLD 2:13.38 13Koroll, Charlotte29

Orcas-SK NT 13Matzner, Paige30

GOLD NT 13Garg, Mehak31

Event  16   Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12-13
LRSC 1:25.50 13Grasby, Kale1

GOLD 1:32.82 13Veikle, Cohen2

GOLD 1:33.33 13Barakat, Youssef3

FS 1:33.60 13Tan, Justin Y4

LASER 1:38.99 13Petersen, Teague5

LASER 1:40.00 13Yasir, Yusuf6

GOLD 1:41.25 12Ledingham-Off, Oliver7

Manta Rays-SK 1:42.06 12Omusula, Emerson8

Orcas-SK 1:43.93 13deMontarnal, Hughes9

MJKFF 1:46.12 13Penner, Onyx H10

GOLD 1:47.72 12Magsuci, Max Reinier11

MJKFF 1:48.82 13Lajoie, Dominic12

GOLD 1:53.03 12Fehr, Luka13

GOLD 2:02.46 13Flockhart, Emerson14

LRSC 2:05.50 12Torresan, Matteo15

GOLD 2:06.34 12Ruzesky, Rhett16

GOLD 2:17.48 13Xie, Isaac17

GOLD 2:41.14 12Nyamdorj, Anand18

Orcas-SK NT 12Eliuk, Bensen19

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Eftoda, Eli20

MJKFF NT 13Hrechka, Luke E21

GOLD NT 12Duan, Lucas22

GOLD NT 12Hall, Tycho23

GOLD NT 12Mah, Atlas24

GOLD NT 12Saliba, Jose25

14 & Over
GOLD 1:12.64 16Wruck, Sebastian1

GOLD 1:16.81 17Nolan, Kellen2

LRSC 1:19.50 17Etherington, Alex3

LASER 1:20.07 14Stakhanov, Yegor4

LASER 1:21.58 15Pierrard, Nicholas5

LASER 1:23.06 16Foley, Zachary6

LRSC 1:24.50 14Tebay, Nathan7

FS 1:26.63 14Jerkovits, Andras I8

LASER 1:30.00 14Hansen, John9

Manta Rays-SK 1:35.55 14Boal, Samuel10

FS 1:40.90 14Wei, Mike11

GOLD 1:44.95 14MacGillivray, Kyle12

LASER 1:49.15 14Herzog_PSPI, Liam13

RMAR 1:51.84 14Laird, Deacan J14

GOLD 1:57.01 14Aminaie, Kiarash15

Manta Rays-SK NT 15Richardson, Mavric16

GOLD NT 16Zhou, Benjamin17

Event  17   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GOLD 3:02.09 10Flemming, Zeyah1

GOLD 3:04.02  9White, Brette2

GOLD 3:13.37 10Veikle, Piper3
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Event  17 ...(Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 3:15.00 10Francisco, Natalia4

LASER 3:19.74 10Pascua, Euler Eva5

Requins-AB 3:22.00  9Wandler, Brielle6

GOLD 3:27.32 10Takagi, Abigail7

Orcas-SK 3:33.95  9Meiers, Kate8

GOLD 3:34.97 10Yang, Lucy9

GOLD 3:36.26 10Mundi, Aishleen10

GOLD 3:36.65 10Armstrong, Carlin11

GOLD 3:43.29  8St. Amant, Karley12

LASER 3:49.84  8Henderson, Sydnie13

GOLD 3:51.42 10Aubut, Erykah14

Orcas-SK 3:52.67 10Bright, Quinn15

GOLD 4:02.49 10Friggstad, Bronwen16

GOLD 4:05.28  9Bartlett, Everly17

GOLD 4:09.78 10Highway, Scarlett18

GOLD 4:31.25 10Haver, Everly19

GOLD 4:47.68 10Yonkman, Hannah20

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Eftoda, Eve21

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Osborne, Willa22

Manta Rays-SK NT 10Omusula, Rayna23

GOLD NT  9Diaz Donovan, Tessa24

GOLD NT 10Gartner, Kassia25

GOLD NT  9Gibbons, Aoife26

GOLD NT 10Gregoire, Olive27

GOLD NT  9Horner-Uhyn, Olive28

GOLD NT  9Le, Ha29

GOLD NT 10McKnight, Norah30

GOLD NT 10Nyamdorj, Duulim31

GOLD NT  9Xu, Zitong32

GOLD NT  8Zhang, Isabella33

Event  18   Boys 11 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LASER 3:09.04 11Khan, Imaran1

LASER 3:12.62  9Khan, Irshaad2

LASER 3:15.00  9Stakhanov, Matvei3

Orcas-SK 3:15.71 10Kramm, Thomas4

GOLD 3:18.63 10Genest, Leo5

MJKFF 3:19.83 11Zhou, Alvin6

GOLD 3:25.42 11LaBine, Jackson7

LASER 3:33.45 10Stanley, Nash8

GOLD 3:36.73 10Dickson, Cohen9

LASER 3:40.00  8Gao, Junchen10

GOLD 3:41.23  9Ledingham-Off, Jasper11

GOLD 3:43.31 11Wang, Zipeng12

GOLD 3:50.80 11Andre, Ethan13

GOLD 3:59.70  9Goncharov, David14

GOLD 4:00.79 10Fehr, Tylan15

GOLD 4:06.56  9Bi, Oliver16

GOLD 4:08.70  8Veikle, Liam17

GOLD 4:11.93  9Sothilingam, Alec18

GOLD 4:21.24 10Skliar, Matthew19

LASER 4:25.00 11Gusikoski, Owen20

FS NT  9Watt, Elon21

FS NT 11Weber, Oliver22

Orcas-SK NT  9Eliuk, Sutter23

Orcas-SK NT  9Kobelsky, Benjamin24

GOLD NT 11Brewster, Kendrick25

GOLD NT 11Dyck, Emmett26

GOLD NT 10Goncharov, Steven27

GOLD NT 10Kays, Ivan28

GOLD NT 11Li, Rick29

GOLD NT  8McKnight, Owen30

GOLD NT  7Memon, Arhaan31

GOLD NT 10Mitchell, Blaise32

GOLD NT  8Nguyen, Viet Tri33

GOLD NT 11Ogbaide, Keno34

GOLD NT 11Preiss, John35

GOLD NT 10Xie, Daniel36

GOLD NT  9Zerff, Avery37

Event  19   Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
GOLD 3:19.38 12Kent-Rodgman, Ariah1

GOLD 3:26.70 12Grajo, Summer2

Orcas-SK 3:27.12 12Kobelsky, Elizabeth3

LASER 3:30.00 11Froess, Arden4

LASER 3:30.00 11Yasir, Zainab5

FS 3:30.71 11McDonald, Paige6

GOLD 3:30.80 12Bourassa, Evelyn7

LASER 3:31.71 11Hogan, Avery8

GOLD 3:33.41 11Dickson, Victoria9

LASER 3:34.14 11Uzelman, Mckenzie10

FS 3:36.44 12Miller, Lila A11

GOLD 3:37.25 12Wall, Naomi12

GOLD 3:39.82 11Fisher-Katz, Wallis13

GOLD 3:40.46 11Painchaud, Zoey14

LASER 3:42.87 12Hofmann, Clara15

LASER 3:45.00 12Normand, Isla16

LASER 3:45.00 11Pham, Nyelle17

GOLD 3:47.23 11Fletcher, Elsa18

LRSC 3:55.50 12Chagoury, Charlotte19

GOLD 4:03.17 11Xu, Youran20

RMAR 4:06.07 12Woinaroski, Ava G21

FS 4:10.84 11Fortier, Jorja F22

Orcas-SK 4:12.43 11Eliuk, Ariya23

GOLD 4:29.23 12Fu, Alice24

Orcas-SK 4:48.66 11Malo, Jolie25

FS NT 12Kozak, Molly M26

Orcas-SK NT 12Boothman, Adelie27

Orcas-SK NT 11Seery, Eve28

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Adamson, Kenze29

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Birkham, Abigail30
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11-12...(#19 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)
Manta Rays-SK NT 12King, Grace31

Manta Rays-SK NT 11Haywood, Ainsley32

MJKFF NT 12Clark, Tegan M33

MJKFF NT 12Ladaga, Wayan C34

LASER NT 12Trokhymchuk, Arina35

GOLD NT 11Berscheid, Allison36

GOLD NT 11Bowman, McKinley37

GOLD NT 12Burkholder, Isabel38

GOLD NT 11Chasse Wolfson, Eliana39

GOLD NT 11Lam, Nicole40

GOLD NT 12Tang, Yulu41

GOLD NT 11Uzbekova, Aruke42

GOLD NT 11Zhang, Grace43

13 & Over
Requins-AB 3:00.00 13Werstiuk, Bohdana1

LASER 3:03.30 14Henderson, Sophie2

Manta Rays-SK 3:03.32 14Burgess, Thea3

LASER 3:04.38 14Wiggins, Mia4

MJKFF 3:05.05 16Bowles, Abby S5

GOLD 3:05.71 13Kellett, Ivy6

LASER 3:06.27 15Strozen, Olivia7

LASER 3:15.02 15Rogowski, Bethany8

GOLD 3:19.25 15Veikle, Reese9

FS 3:19.97 13Rodriguez Diaz, Diana E10

LASER 3:22.40 14Henderson, Rachel11

LASER 3:24.50 15Germaine, Gianna12

LRSC 3:25.68 13Lambert, Allie13

LASER 3:26.18 13Gusikoski, Summer14

GOLD 3:26.28 14Bernier, Emery15

FS 3:26.56 13Watt, Amelia16

GOLD 3:33.82 13Godbout, Vanessa17

LASER 3:36.78 13Priebe, Avery18

Orcas-SK 3:38.30 15Louko, Katelyn19

GOLD 3:38.59 13Koroll, Charlotte20

LASER 3:43.57 13Normand, Aubrey21

LASER 3:45.00 13Keller_SNESB9SMNE, Kensey22

LASER 3:45.00 13Myers, Indiana23

LASER 3:45.00 13Tanguay, Isabelle24

Orcas-SK 3:49.16 13Matzner, Paige25

LASER 3:50.72 14Morrison, Mya26

LASER 3:50.94 13Janzen, Eva27

LASER 4:23.87 13Witt, Emma28

GOLD NT 13Garg, Mehak29

GOLD NT 13Liakopoulos, Zoe30

Event  20   Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

12-13
LRSC 3:05.50 13Grasby, Kale1

GOLD 3:05.95 13Veikle, Cohen2

Orcas-SK 3:12.18 12Eliuk, Bensen3

Orcas-SK 3:13.64 13deMontarnal, Hughes4

FS 3:19.36 13Tan, Justin Y5

GOLD 3:27.25 12Fehr, Luka6

LASER 3:29.98 13Petersen, Teague7

LASER 3:30.00 13Yasir, Yusuf8

GOLD 3:39.39 12Ledingham-Off, Oliver9

MJKFF 3:42.01 13Penner, Onyx H10

GOLD 3:54.41 12Ruzesky, Rhett11

GOLD 4:11.66 13Flockhart, Emerson12

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Eftoda, Eli13

Manta Rays-SK NT 12Omusula, Emerson14

MJKFF NT 13Hrechka, Luke E15

MJKFF NT 13Lajoie, Dominic16

GOLD NT 13Barakat, Youssef17

GOLD NT 12Duan, Lucas18

GOLD NT 12Hall, Tycho19

GOLD NT 12Magsuci, Max Reinier20

GOLD NT 12Nyamdorj, Anand21

GOLD NT 13Xie, Isaac22

14 & Over
GOLD 2:41.42 16Wruck, Sebastian1

LASER 2:50.45 16Foley, Zachary2

LASER 2:55.24 15Pierrard, Nicholas3

FS 3:00.72 14Jerkovits, Andras I4

GOLD 3:05.12 17Nolan, Kellen5

LASER 3:10.00 14Stakhanov, Yegor6

GOLD 3:16.66 14Aminaie, Kiarash7

LASER 3:18.86 14Hansen, John8

GOLD 3:31.52 14MacGillivray, Kyle9

FS 3:40.00 14Wei, Mike10

RMAR 4:00.44 14Laird, Deacan J11

Manta Rays-SK NT 15Richardson, Mavric12

Manta Rays-SK NT 14Boal, Samuel13

GOLD NT 16Zhou, Benjamin14


